
(Amount in Rs)

Department Government Identification No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
lien/attachement 
pending disposal

Whether
lien /

attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

The Assistant Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes Commercial Taxes , Bangalore 4,54,065 4,54,065 Unsecured

4,54,065 4,54,065TOTAL

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 10/04/2019
Annexure–5

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant

List of operational stakeholders (Government dues)

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Name of the corporate debtor: Sonear Industires Limited


